il DATA FOR PROGRESS

From February 11 to 14, 2022, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 1,226 likely voters nationally using web panel

respondents. The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, and voting history.
The survey was conducted in English. The margin of error is £3 percentage points.

N=1,226 unless otherwise specified. Some values may not add up to 100 due to rounding.

[1]1 Given the amount of energy that is necessary for concrete
and steel production, it is difficult to reduce pollution from
these manufacturing processes.

Would you support or oppose the federal government
investing in programs to reduce pollution in these
manufacturing processes?

[2] The federal government uses a process called

"procurement” to purchase goods and materials.

Would you support or oppose the federal government using
the procurement process to accelerate the domestic
production of clean energy technologies and sustainable
materials?

[31 When thinking about the types of construction materials,
like concrete and steel, that the U.S. government purchases
with taxpayer dollars, which statement comes closer to your
view:

[41 Do you support or oppose the federal government
funding programs to train workers in industries related to new
clean energy technologies?

Page 1/2 (8AXT56)

D
Strongly support ................ 36% 58%
Somewhat support .............. 35 31
Somewhat oppose . .............. 13 4
Strongly oppose . ...l 9 2
Don'tknow ..................... 7 4
SUPPORT (TOTAL) ..ot 71% 89%
OPPOSE (TOTAL) ...t 22 6
SUPPORT(NET) ........covnn... +49  +83

D
Strongly support ................ 23% 37%
Somewhat support .............. 42 43
Somewhat oppose . .............. 12 6
Strongly oppose . ... 7 2
Don'tknow ..................... 15 12
SUPPORT (TOTAL) ............... 65% 80%
OPPOSE (TOTAL) ... 19 8
SUPPORT (NET) .........covnn.. +46  +72

D

The government should purchase
materials that are made in
America and create minimal
pollution. ............. ... il 82%

The government should purchase
the cheapest materials available to

save taxpayers' money. .......... 1 10 11
Don'tknow ..................... 7 6

D
Strongly support ................ 42% 66%
Somewhat support .............. 35 26
Somewhat oppose . .............. 11 2
Strongly oppose . ................ 5 1
Don'tknow ..................... 6 3
SUPPORT (TOTAL) ........ovvnn.. 77% 92%
OPPOSE (TOTAL) ...t 16 3
SUPPORT (NET) ................. +61  +89
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[51 Some lawmakers have proposed investing $8 billion to Strongly support ................ 28% 43% 27% 13%

create four new regional energy hubs to develop the Somewhat support 39 40 40 36

production and usage of hydrogen power, a new clean energy

source. Somewhat oppose ............... 14 5 13 23
Strongly oppose ... 8 1 6 17

Do you support or oppose this proposal?

y PP PP prop Don'tknow ..................... 12 11 14 1

SUPPORT (TOTAL) .......covvvnn.. 67% 83% 67% 49%
OPPOSE (TOTAL) ...t 22 6 19 40
SUPPORT (NET) ............o... +45 +77 +48 +9
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